
  

   
		         		

		  		         		

				           		

	

			          		

	        		

		

	            		

		         		

	  		

			          		

				           		

				           		

	

				  

			 

				  

				  

				  

			 

				  

				  

			 

					   

 		         

		

			 

					  

    
		

 

restaurant + pubrestaurant + pub

Lost Woods Hideaway
131 Lost Woods Drive
Theodosia, MO 65761

A R E  Y O U  H U N G RY  Y E T ?
lostwoodsgolfcourse.com

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  

 

  
 

  

 

 

 

  
 

  

 

                     

 

      
  

            

          

 

            

 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 
                    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast  Menu
G  R  E  A  T  F  O  O  D  +  G  R  E  A  T  F  R  I  E  N  D  S

Serving Breakfast from 7:30 am - 11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$12.10

$7.68

$9.99

$6.36

$7.45

$7.10

$5.00

$9.10

$4.95

$7.24

$6.00

$8.45

$8.00

   

 

 

BREAKFAST MENU  SWEETS

Hash Browns $3.10

   

BUILD
Bro  

Y
wn  

O
ies  

UR OWN PLATTER/SIDE

Sticky Buns

Cinnamon Rolls

Turnovers

Brownies

Cupcakes

Scones

Lemon Bars

Pecan Bars

Cookies

Buckeye Brownies

$1.65
$3.10

$3.15
$3.15
$2.00
$1.40
$2.64
$1.00
$2.00

DRINKS

Bread, Rolls, Pies, and Cakes * Special Orders Give 48 Hour Notice

Egg (1)
Hash Browns

Sausage (2 Patties)
Bacon (3 Pieces)
Pancakes(3)
Biscuit
Cup of Gravy
Toast (1)
Toast (2)

$5.75

$5.20

$4.50

$3.00

$2.20/$3.55

$3.10

$2.75
$3.00

$2.50
$3.68

Milk
Chocolate Milk
Hot Cocoa
Coffee
Tea
Soda
Juice (Apple, Orange)

HAYSTACK - 2 Biscuits, Hash 
Browns, Eggs, Sausage, Gravy

Half- A- HAYSTACK

BOB-  2 Biscuits and Gravy  , 2 
Eggs on top

Half BOB - 1 Biscuit and Gravy, 1 
Egg on top

TERRY - 1/2 Biscuit and Gravy,1 
Egg , 1 Toast

2 Biscuits and Sausage Gravy

1 Biscuit and Sausage Gravy 

TRADER JOE - 2 Eggs, 2 Toasts,
2 Sausage or 3 Bacon

DAN Sandwich - 2 Toast and 2 
Eggs

McRUSS - English Muffin, Egg,
Cheese, Canadian Bacon

Sausage Egg Cheese Biscuit

BURRITO - Bacon, Sausage,
Canadian Bacon, Cheese, Veggies

OMELET - Bacon, Sausage,
Canadian Bacon, Cheese, Veggies


